General information about company

Scrip code 541304

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE250201010

Name of the company

Indo Us Bio-Tech Ltd

Whether company is SME

Yes

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Half yearly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

30-09-2020

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. . Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Particular Yes/No Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid No No No No
up shares?
5 Whethe_r the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No No No No
Securities ?
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against
4 which depository receipts are issued? No No No No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? | Yes Yes No No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or No No
otherwise encumbered?
7 Wh_ethe_r company has equity shares with differential No No No No
voting rights?
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial Yes

owner?




Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Total Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
][\lcl)l. of Sf I No. Of nos as al% of . class of securities (1X)
ully artly ’ ' total no. o
Category of Y| Nos of paid up | - paid- 3?1?1r:rslying el | shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights
0 shareholder | Shareholders | equity | up Depository | (viy= | (caloulated as 9 9
i - Total as a
() (un) shares equity Receipts (IV)+ per SCRR, e
held shares V1) (V)+ 1957) (VI) Class Class b
(1V) held v As a % of "X *>>1 Total (A+B+C)
) (A+B+C2) €g: €gy
Promoter
&
(A) Promoter 5 4380444 4380444 | 72.19 4380444 4380444 | 72.19
Group
ublic . .
B Publi 172 1687546 1687546 | 27.81 1687546 1687546 | 27.81
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Cy) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 177 6067990 6067990 | 100 6067990 6067990 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding, gﬁgebser of
No. Of asa% Number of ledaed or
No. Of Shéres assumin_g full | Locked in shares gthegwise
Catedor Shares gl?ér?s: Underlying gg%gﬁ;&gc’f (XI1) encumbered | Number of
Category | of gory (L)Jnderly(;rjg Underlying Outstan_dbilng securities ( as (XI11) Eq:JOiltyshares
utstanding - convertible eld in
O ?Ihlz;reholder convertible \C/)Vl;trsrt:r?g Ing securities 2fp§irffﬁzgage As a As a dematerialized
securities . and No. Of - % of % of | form (XIV)
(Xi) share capital)
(X) Warrants (XD)= (VII)+ | No. (a) total No. | total
(Xi) (@) N ' Shares | (a) | Shares
(ﬁ) £ g;% of held held
+B+
( ) (b) (b)
Promoter
&
(A) Promoter 72.19 1220000 | 27.85 4380444
Group
(B) Public 27.81 1687508
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(C2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 1220000 | 20.11 6067952




Table 11 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding

Number of VVoting Rights held in

No.
No.of | Of Total as a % of each class of securities (1X)
' No. Of nos. total no. of

fully Partly shares shares shares

o Category & nos of gg:]‘ft‘;/p E;‘d' underlying | held (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Total
Shareholders (1) (n shares equity Depository (V)= as per as a %
held shares Receipts (Iv)+ SCRR, of
(V) held | (VD (Mt | 1957) (VII) | Class | Class Total
V) (V1) As a % of eg: X egry Total Voting
(A+B+C2) ' ' rights

A Table 11 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(D) Indian
@) L’:}%‘:’\/‘%‘éﬁ'ﬁ;ﬂ:f; 1 3995381 3995381 | 65.84 3995381 3995381 | 65.84
(d) (Asgé’c%g;er 4 385063 385063 | 6.35 385063 385063 | 6.35
(SX?('lT)Ota' 5 4380444 4380444 | 72.19 4380444 4380444 | 72.19
2 Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
‘E‘,rr‘gm oter 5 4380444 4380444 | 72.19 4380444 4380444 | 72.19
Group (A)=
(A)D)+(A)
)
B Table I11 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(D) Institutions

(3)

Non-institutions




Individuals -
i.Individual
. shareholders
(a(i) holding nominal 133 513784 513784 | 8.47 513784 513784 | 8.47
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal 19 942512 942512 | 15.53 942512 942512 | 15.53
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
Any Other
(e) (specify) 20 231250 231250 | 3.81 231250 231250 | 3.81
(Sg)b(g)"ta' 172 1687546 1687546 | 27.81 1687546 1687546 | 27.81
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 172 1687546 1687546 | 27.81 1687546 1687546 | 27.81
(B)(2)+(B)
@)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total 177 6067990 6067990 | 100 6067990 6067990 [ 100
(A+B+C2)
Total 177 6067990 6067990 | 100 6067990 6067990 [ 100
(A+B+C)




Table 11 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
No. Of Shareholding , Number of Srezre:d or
No. Of Shéres as a % assuming | Locked in shares gthe?wise
Shéres No. of Underlying full conve(sion (XI1) encumbered | Number of
Underlying Shares Outstanding of convertible (XI1) equity shares
Sr Outstanding Underlying convertible securities (as a held in
' . Outstanding - percentage of -
convertible securitiesand | . Asa dematerialized
- Warrants diluted share Asa%
securities - No. Of . _ % of form (X1V)
(X) (Xi) Warrants capital) (X)= total No of total
(Xi) (a) (VIN+(X) As a No. (a) Shares (a)' Shares
% of (A+B+C2) held held
(b) (b)
A Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
@) 65.84 1220000 | 30.54 3995381
(d) 6.35 0 0 385063
(Sllgb‘T"ta' A) 72.19 1220000 | 27.85 4380444
2 Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 72.19 1220000 | 27.85 4380444

and Promoter

Group (A)=

(AD)+(A)2)

B Table 111 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions

(3)

Non-institutions




(a(i) 8.47 513758
(a(ii)) 15.53 942500
(e) 3.81 231250
Sub-Total (B) 27.81 1687508
®)
Total Public
Shareholding

27.81 1687508
(B)=(B)(1)+
(B)2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total
(A+B+C2) 100 1220000 | 20.11 6067952
Total 100 1220000 | 20.11 6067952

(A+B+C)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

JAGDISHKUMAR DEVIJIBHAI AJUDIYA

Click here to go back

PAN (I1)

ABPPA8643P

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

3995381

3995381

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (V1)

3995381

3995381

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

65.84

65.84

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X

3995381

3995381

Class eg:y

Total

3995381

3995381

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

65.84

65.84




No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(Xi)(a) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

65.84

65.84

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

1220000

1220000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

30.54

30.54

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XI11)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

3995381

3995381




form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter




Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1 2 3 4
Director or Director's | Director or Director's | Director or Director's . Click here
Category Relatives Relatives Relatives Bodies Corporate to go back
Name of the AJUDIA JAGDISH S\TIA\AC\SITD-I;ISHBHAI JPARclg\B?Is\IHKéAHN INDO US AGRISEEDS
Shareholders (1) DEVIJIBHAI HUF AJUDIA AJUDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
PAN (I1) AAJHA4870R ANEPA4249A CILPA3083Q AACCI0504L Total
No. of the
Shareholders (1) 1 1 1 1 4
No. of fully paid
up equity shares 12 160051 125000 100000 385063
held (1V)
No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)
No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)
Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 12 160051 125000 100000 385063
(V)+ (V1)
Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR, 0 2.64 2.06 1.65 6.35
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)
Class eg: X 12 160051 125000 100000 385063




Class eg:y

Total

12

160051

125000

100000

385063

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.64

2.06

1.65

6.35

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

2.64

2.06

1.65

6.35

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XI1I1)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

dematerialized 12 160051 125000 100000 385063
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Group




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

BHARTIBEN
RAJENDRA
GANDHI

MADHUBEN
DHIRAJLAL
GANDHI

PRATIK
RAJENDRABHAI
GANDHI

SARLABEN
JAYESHKUMAR
SHAH

TEJAS
ROHITKUMAR
SHAH

VIPUL
RAJENDRABHAI
GANDHI

PAN (I1)

ACBPG0997P

AOHPG5096B

AKZPG3393B

AOMPS8871H

ALJPS2833H

AKZPG3383R

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

75000

62500

125000

72500

68750

62500

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (V)

75000

62500

125000

72500

68750

62500

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.24

1.03

2.06

1.19

1.13

1.03

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X

75000

62500

125000

72500

68750

62500

Class eg:y

Total

75000

62500

125000

72500

68750

62500

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.24

1.03

2.06

1.19

1.13

1.03




No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) Asa %

of (A+B+C2)

1.24

1.03

2.06

1.19

1.13

1.03

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

75000

62500

125000

72500

68750

62500

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

466250

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (V1)

466250

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

7.68

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X

466250

Class eg:y

Total

466250

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

7.68




No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

7.68

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

466250

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Clearing
Members

HUF

HUF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

More than 1 percentage of

shareholding

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

GANDHI RAJENDRA DHIRAJLAL

Click here to go
back

PAN (1)

AAAHG9285P

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

14

20

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

76250

1250

62500

153750

231250

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (V1)

76250

1250

62500

153750

231250

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.26

0.02

1.03

2.53

3.81

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)




Class eg: X

76250

1250

62500

153750

231250

Class eg:y

Total

76250

1250

62500

153750

231250

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.26

0.02

1.03

2.53

3.81

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

1.26

0.02

1.03

2.53

3.81

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity




shares held in
dematerialized 76250
form (XIV)

1250

62500

153750

231250

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




significant beneficial owners

‘ . . Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SE
he SBO Details of the registered owner reporting company, whether direct or indirec
Whether by virtue of:
E‘fsﬁl ort Nationality ila(‘)ssipn ort Nationality
casé of (Applicable casé of (Applicable Rights on
PAN Nationality | in case of Name PAN Nationality | in case of . distributable | Exercise
a h a Any other | Shares| Y°U"9 | dividend f
foreian Any other forei Any other rights ividendor | o
g lected) gn lected g any other control
national 15 selecte national Is selected) y othel
distribution
CUMAR JAGDISH
Al ABPPA8643P India Ao vIBAAL | AAHA48TOR India 65.84 | 65.84 | 65.84 No
HUF
Total: | 65.84 | 65.84 | 65.84







