General information about company						
Scrip code	541304					
NSE Symbol						
MSEI Symbol						
ISIN	INE250Z01010					
Name of the company	Indo Us Bio-Tech Ltd					
Whether company is SME	Yes					
Class of Security	Equity Shares					
Type of report	Half yearly					
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2020					
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date						
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)					
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No					

	D	eclaratio	on		
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes	Yes	No	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No		
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	Yes			

		Table	I - Sum	mary S	tatement h	olding of	f specified se	curities			
	Catagomy	shareholders equity		No. Of	of artly aid-p No. Of shares underlying Depository	Total nos. shares held (VII) =	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Category (I)	Category of shareholder		paid up equity	paid- up				No of Voting (XIV) Rights			
(II)	(III) shares held (IV)	held	ld shares	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total as a % of (A+B+C)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	5	4380444			4380444	72.19	4380444		4380444	72.19
(B)	Public	172	1687546			1687546	27.81	1687546		1687546	27.81
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	177	6067990			6067990	100	6067990		6067990	100

		Table	I - Summar	y Statement	t holding of sp	ecified so	ecuritie	S		
Category	Category of	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as	Number of Locked in (XII)		Shar pled othe	ged or rwise imbered	Number of equity shares
(I)	shareholder (II)	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	ding securities and No. Of share capital) a percentage of diluted share capital) As a % of	No.	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)			
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				72.19	1220000	27.85			4380444
(B)	Public				27.81					1687508
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100	1220000	20.11			6067952

		Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Sr.	Category & Name of the				shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =		No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a %
	Shareholders (I)				Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)		Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing share	holding pat	tern of th	e Promoter an	d Promoter	Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	1	3995381			3995381	65.84	3995381		3995381	65.84
(d)	Any Other (specify)	4	385063			385063	6.35	385063		385063	6.35
Sub-Total (A)(1)		5	4380444			4380444	72.19	4380444		4380444	72.19
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		5	4380444			4380444	72.19	4380444		4380444	72.19
В	Table III - Statemen	nt showing shar	eholding pa	ttern of t	he Public shar	eholder					
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										

(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	133	513784		513784	8.47	513784	513784	8.47
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	19	942512		942512	15.53	942512	942512	15.53
(e)	Any Other (specify)	20	231250		231250	3.81	231250	231250	3.81
Sub-Total (B)(3)		172	1687546		1687546	27.81	1687546	1687546	27.81
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		172	1687546		1687546	27.81	1687546	1687546	27.81
С	Table IV - Stateme	ent showing sha	reholding pa	attern of the Non Promo	oter- Non Pu	ıblic shareholde	ſ		
Total (A+B+C2)		177	6067990		6067990	100	6067990	6067990	100
Total (A+B+C)		177	6067990		6067990	100	6067990	6067990	100

(1) Indian (a) 65.84 1220000 30.54 (d) 6.35 0 0 Sub-Total (A) 72.19 1220000 27.85 (2) Foreign Total Shareholding of Promoter 72.19 1220000 27.85	No. (a)	No. of t	a % for the state of the state	neld in dematerialized Form (XIV)							
(1) Indian (a) 65.84 1220000 30.54 (d) 6.35 0 0 Sub-Total (A) 72.19 1220000 27.85 (2) Foreign Total Shareholding of Promoter 72.19 1220000 27.85)										
(a) 65.84 1220000 30.54 (d) 6.35 0 0 0 Sub-Total (A) 72.19 1220000 27.85 (2) Foreign			Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group								
(d) 6.35 0 0 Sub-Total (A) 72.19 1220000 27.85 (2) Foreign 72.19 1220000 27.85											
Sub-Total (A) (1) 72.19 1220000 27.85 (2) Foreign 72.19 1220000 27.85			3	3995381							
(1) 72.19 1220000 27.85 (2) Foreign Total Shareholding of Promoter 72.19 1220000 27.85			3	385063							
Total Shareholding of Promoter 72.19 1220000 27.85			4	1380444							
Shareholding of Promoter 72.19 1220000 27.85											
and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)			4	1380444							
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder											
(1) Institutions											
(3) Non-institutions											

(a(i))				8.47					513758
(a(ii))				15.53					942500
(e)				3.81					231250
Sub-Total (B) (3)				27.81					1687508
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				27.81					1687508
С	Table IV - Stat	ement showing	shareholding pa	attern of the Non Pro	omoter- No	n Public s	hareho	lder	
Total (A+B+C2)				100	1220000	20.11			6067952
Total (A+B+C)				100	1220000	20.11			6067952

	Individuals/Hindu undivided	Family
Searial No.	1	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	JAGDISHKUMAR DEVJIBHAI AJUDIYA	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ABPPA8643P	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	3995381	3995381
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	3995381	3995381
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	65.84	65.84
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg:X	3995381	3995381
Class eg:y		
Total	3995381	3995381
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	65.84	65.84

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	65.84	65.84
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	
No. (a)	1220000	1220000
As a % of total Shares held (b)	30.54	30.54
Number of Shares p	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized	3995381	3995381

form (XIV)		
Reason for not pro	viding PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN		
Shareholder type	Promoter	

Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Category	Director or Director's Relatives	Director or Director's Relatives	Director or Director's Relatives	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	AJUDIA JAGDISH DEVJIBHAI HUF	MALTI JAGDISHBHAI AJUDIA	PRIYANKA JAGDISHBHAI AJUDIA	INDO US AGRISEEDS PRIVATE LIMITED	
PAN (II)	AAJHA4870R	ANEPA4249A	CILPA3083Q	AACCI0504L	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	4
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	12	160051	125000	100000	385063
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	12	160051	125000	100000	385063
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	2.64	2.06	1.65	6.35
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class	of securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	12	160051	125000	100000	385063

Total	12	160051	125000	100000	38506
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0	2.64	2.06	1.65	6.35
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	2.64	2.06	1.65	6.35
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)				
No. (a)	0	0	0	0	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0	0	0
Number of Shares	oledged or otherw	ise encumbered (XIII)			
No. (a)					

As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	12	160051	125000	100000	385063
Reason for not pro	viding PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN					
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter Group	

Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.									
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6			
Name of the Shareholders (I)	BHARTIBEN RAJENDRA GANDHI	MADHUBEN DHIRAJLAL GANDHI	PRATIK RAJENDRABHAI GANDHI	SARLABEN JAYESHKUMAR SHAH	TEJAS ROHITKUMAR SHAH	VIPUL RAJENDRABHAI GANDHI			
PAN (II)	ACBPG0997P	AOHPG5096B	AKZPG3393B	AOMPS8871H	ALJPS2833H	AKZPG3383R			
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	75000	62500	125000	72500	68750	62500			
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)									
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)									
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	75000	62500	125000	72500	68750	62500			
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.24	1.03	2.06	1.19	1.13	1.03			
Number of Voting	Rights held in each	ch class of securiti	les (IX)						
Class eg: X	75000	62500	125000	72500	68750	62500			
Class eg:y		,							
Total	75000	62500	125000	72500	68750	62500			
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.24	1.03	2.06	1.19	1.13	1.03			

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.24	1.03	2.06	1.19	1.13	1.03
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	75000	62500	125000	72500	68750	62500
Reason for not pro	viding PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						

Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders l	nolding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.
Searial No.	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	466250
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
Total nos. shares held $(VII) = (IV)+$ $(V)+(VI)$	466250
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	7.68
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	——————————————————————————————————————
Class eg: X	466250
Class eg:y	
Total	466250
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	7.68

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	7.68
Number of Locked in shares (XII)	
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	466250
Reason for not providing PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN	

Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Clearing Members	HUF	HUF	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)			GANDHI RAJENDRA DHIRAJLAL		Click here to go back
PAN (II)			AAAHG9285P		Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	5	1	1	14	20
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	76250	1250	62500	153750	231250
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	76250	1250	62500	153750	231250
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.26	0.02	1.03	2.53	3.81

Class eg: X	76250	1250	62500	153750	231250
Class eg:y					
Total	76250	1250	62500	153750	231250
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.26	0.02	1.03	2.53	3.81
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.26	0.02	1.03	2.53	3.81
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)				
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity					

shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	76250	1250	62500	153750	231250			
Reason for not pro-	Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN								

• • 6•	1 0 1	
significant	beneficial	owners
Significant	bellettetat	OWILLE

the SBO			Details of the registered owner				Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SI reporting company, whether direct or indirec						
	Passport					Passport			Whethe	r by virtu	e of:		
	PAN	No. in case of a foreign national	Nationality	Nationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)	Name	PAN	No. in case of a foreign national	Nationality	Nationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)	Shares	Voting rights	Rights on distributable dividend or any other distribution	Exercise of control
KUMAR AI	ABPPA8643P		India		JAGDISH DEVJIBHAI AJUDIA HUF	AAJHA4870R		India		65.84	65.84	65.84	No
	Total:							65.84	65.84	65.84			